This is issued in Compliance of Directorate of Minority Affairs, Manipur Notification No. **No. A/1/2019-MA(NSP)** dated **16-1-2021** for the purpose of re-verification of Institute's Nodal Officer on National Scholarship Portal.

## Government of Manipur Directorate of Minority Affairs 1st Floor, South Block, Secured Office Complex, A.T. Line, Imphal

То		
	<b>The Director,</b> Directorate of Minority Affairs, Government of Manipur.	,
		, Head of Institute,
reg		mit the details of Institute Nodal Officer (INO) ortal (NSP) for re-verification as per the details
1.	Institute's Code (DISE/AISHE)	:
2.	Nature of Institute (Private/Govt./	Aided):
3.	Institute's Complete Address	:
4.	Name of the Institute Nodal Office	er :
5.	Designation and EIN of the INO	:
6.	Whether Regular/Contract	:
7.	Mobile No. (for Institute User Cred	dential) :
8.	Email ID	:
9.	Aadhaar No. of the INO	:
		Affix latest Passport Size Photo with full signature of the signatory
Vei		Signature of Head of Institute :  Name of the Head of Institute :  Contact Number :  Official Seal :

## Document enclosed:

- 1. Recognized/Registration Certificate of the Institute.
- 2. Recognition Fee Receipt latest by 2019-20.
- 3. Aadhaar of Institute Nodal Officer.